
Lap Lap Tm Diff Lap Lap Tm Diff Lap 

 

(81) ZERBO Sebastiano 
1 

p2 

 

(116) RUIU Gabriele 
p1 

2 

 

(35) MORELLI Riccardo 
p1 

 

(12) ANDREOZZI Alessandro 
1 

 

(2) SOMMARIVA Lorenzo 
1 

 

(122) LO BARTOLO Emanuele 
1 

 

(8) CRISTINI GIANPaolo 
1 

 

(121) MAESTRI Andrea 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:44.451 
3:09.772 

2:48.112 
9:57.891 

10:43.696 

11:23.999 

10:32.101 

12:40.330 

12:42.808 

13:28.699 

Diff 

+25.321 

-3:58:06.663 
-3:50:56.884 

-3:50:11.079 

-3:49:30.776 

-3:50:22.674 

-3:48:14.445 

-3:48:11.967 

-3:47:26.076 

Printed: 13/10/2024 10:26:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - 5 Round - Cervesina  
NATIONAL T1000 - 1000 MES 

Prove Ufficiali 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Cervesina New 5,260 km 

13/10/2024 10:00 


