

## Trofei Mes - 5 Round - Cervesina

NATIONAL T1000 - 1000 MES

Cervesina New 5,260 km

Prove Ufficiali 2

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:00

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Lap	Lap Tm
(81) ZERBO	Sebastiano			
1	2:44.451		-	
p2	3:09.772	+25.321		
(116) RUIU (	Gabriele			
p1	2:48.112	-3:58:06.663	•	
2	9:57.891	-3:50:56.884		
(35) MOREL	LI Riccardo			
p1	10:43.696	-3:50:11.079	-	
(12) ANDRE	OZZI Alessandro			
1	11:23.999	-3:49:30.776	-	
(2) SOMMAF	RIVA Lorenzo			
1	10:32.101	-3:50:22.674	-	
(122) LO BA	RTOLO Emanuele			
1	12:40.330	-3:48:14.445	-	
(8) CRISTINI	I GIANPaolo			
1	12:42.808	-3:48:11.967	-	
(121) MAES	TRI Andrea			
<u> </u>	13:28.699	-3:47:26.076		

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits













